ASS. REC. BY:	Steve Timer: CS/Ala	20013436/EqD3	
	Δ	SICHMENT	val (lia
From:	Dale:	Veh No: SMM 1465M	Yr Regn:
Estimated Cost:		Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lor	ry /. Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD/TP/WS/T	PRES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MY	Truck / Trailer or	aac
\ . /	de No:	Make: KIA STONIC	c.c 998
at Workshop m/s		Colour White	A/C: Insured/Std/NI/N
ol		Sp.Reading 2266 f	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / N
Insured:		Eng/No:	11715167
Policy No.	1900110161	C/No: KN/AU68/1 V	701301
Claims No.	8290212034SG	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt	* 1
Sum insured:	Excess: 300	Sleering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked /	
(Client's Record)		Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked /	Burnt or
Make of Veh:		Modi: NII / SIRIM / STO A/RIM or	a17
	*-/	Tyre Size: F: 205/55/	<i>(1)</i>
(Policy Condition)		R: (t	<u> </u>
8	d commenced its	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA /	MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
	e time of inspection.	TOYO I YOKO or (19/19/1)	[4]
2-1 Madrat Value		Front	Rear
Bal. or Market Value:	Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal, mm	R/Bal. S mr
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. mm	UBal. 5 mi
GIA / PR Seen:		D.O.A. 2/12/20	D.O.I. 16/12/20
Est. Repairs:	3 days Res.: Yes or No	1 -211- (11/10)	Carriage
_urn Sum:	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	00.10)	
DA / REV / REP.	/ 24 HRS	Des. of Damages Frt / Rear / O/S /	4/5 / U/C / Roontop or
160	Vehicle: IN / OUT	Sim Comments	trusture effected due to collisio
ate.	Person Conlacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body S	Tructure anected day to come.
	on / Instruction		
MI			
	4pm revert to AIG via Merimen.		
	32pm Kok Chong informed C/A via N		
A REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF PERSONS AND ADDRESS	19pm Informed Edwin C/A & ex:\$30	•	700()
07/01/21@3.4	48pm confirmed with Ms Loi final fig	\$1515.20, 3 days (Red \$4004	, /3%)
	<u></u>		
e/Tine, File Pass to?	: Prell. Report D	ays Of Repair: 3	
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	esurvey No. of Trip: 2	Survey Fee:
a Mana Ella Balum 1-2	Fillar Kaport	The second secon	Transportation:
3/Tune, File Relum to?	Add Park	: Site Insp (\$	S+RS,_SI
	Add Fee:		Pholos
	Į	: Interview (\$)	
Formel :	MER-OD	: Tech. Invs (\$)	Others
ip <u>Su</u> n / I.F.I: / v		: Weel and (*)	
			TOTAL



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

Co Pos No : 199405410K

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info		
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT 78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 64191000	Cust No/Name Reg No/Reg Date Date In/Mileage Chassis No Engine No Make/Model Colour/Trim LCV10251/FONG KOK XIANG, RAYMOND (HONG of No. 2007) KMAD6811VL6315057 Engine No G3LCKP059588 KIA/STONIC 1.0 A SX BJ3 W SUNROOF UD CLEAR WHITE / WK SATURN BLACK		

		Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
Account No	Terms		OUE	261 / Edwin Cair	na	25341		
00000xA	Credit	07/12/2020/ 10:09			Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
		Description of Goods	s / Service					400 1600.0
PNT88000		1						700
RENEW FR	T BUMPER	UE EENDED						7cn 1050.
	ONNE! & L	LHF FENDER						350 1050.
PNT98000	TOT BUMDE	ER , BONNET & LHF FEM	IDER					30.
54900099	KI DOME							
CHECK WIF	RING ELEC	CTRICAL SYSTEM						120.
				a TECT				
TO CARRY	OUT DIAG	NOSTIC CHECK USING H	II-SCAN PE	(O 1E31				
USING HI-	SCAN PRO	TEST		m	П			50.
SUNDRY		DI ATE MITH FASTING	~ 10	i rea	142/	7		20 30.
	RT NUMBER	PLATE WITH CASING	α	ima	111(=	<u> </u>		1 20 30.
SUNDRY					2991	7 ,75 00	20.00	380.
Sundries COVER-FR	RIMPED II	IPR X R. COMM	HE WILL THE	D	1.00	367.00	20.00	293.
COVER-FR	BUMPER I	WR / UK	1		1.00	55 00	20.00	44.
SKID PLAT	F-FR BUM	IPER (SILA) - OR	(1.00	32.00	20.00	25.
I IP ASSY-	FRONT BU	IMPER 1			1.00	96.00	20.00	76.
GRILLE-FR	RONT BUMP	PER X / UN			1.00	324.00	20.00	259.
GRILLE AS	SY-RADIA	ITOR X			1.00	27.00	20.00	21. 10.
STRIP-FR	BUMPER	"! 1			1.00		20.00	51.2
BRACKET-F	R BUMPER	OG LAMP, LH X			1.00	1845.00	20.00	1476.0
LAMP ASS	ROWNER L	A X			1.00		20.00	
LAMP ASS	-neau, ei		Ch	1 (IVV) 1	6/12/20, 1	11 30 am		
		SURVEYOR NAME :	SIE	ve CLKK) 1	0/12/201	1.33 01.1		
		SURVETOR WANTE.		OP- AM Aul	50		- 1	
		SURVEYOR SIGNAT	URE:				- 1	
				EXCEIL - 1			- 1	
		DATE :		010			1	
		REMARKS:		111				
		MEINING.		A . C				
			7	AND BUT N	1			
Confirm &	ceepted b	nts hence notify	1	2 1 15	J	Net	+	5,519.2
I the Rep	pairer of the	e following:	1	S ORY	7% GST on	5519.2	0.54	386.3
• To resu	irvey before/a	ifter spray painting part(s) during resurvey		1	/4 031 On	332714	M.	and the state of the state of
		ect to confirmation			T	otal Payabl	e	5,905.5
• Third p	arty survey is	on a "Without Prejudice" basis				5000000 =5		
= No illeg	al modificatio	n(s) is allowed	+-					
Author tzed	signatory	s Aline (S. P. Print)	+	is a computer generate	d document. n	o signature i	s require	ed. and does not inc

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered any additional parts or labour which may be required that a after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen. the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen. Page 1 of 1

oN20C30001 / Cycle & Carriage Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd ENTRY DATE & TIME: 04/12/2020 09:09 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Mars Ler Yeong Cherng VERSION: 1 (04/12/2020 09:09 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

- 1. Freese report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as positions, and the policy liability on the part of the Insurance companies.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the Insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving to this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by Interested parties.

 and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by Interested parties. 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

EACCIDENT STATEMENT

04/12/2020 09:09 (SGT) Date of Submission 02/12/2020 15:10 (SGT) Date of Accident Woodlands, Singapore Exact Location of Accident AVE 5 & AVE 3 FILTER LANE Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

HOETAILS OF OWN VEHICLES

SMM1465M Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

FONG KOK XIANG, RAYMOND (HONG GUOXIANG) Is company? Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX849Z NRIC No raymondfkx@gmail.com **Email Address** (Phone) +65-87542886 Mobile Phone No +65-87542886 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Kia Manufacturer Stonic Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to Yes your vehicle? Private car Vehicle Category

INSURANCE COMPANY

AIG Name of Insurance Company Comprehensive Type of Coverage No 1900110161 Policy Number Cover Note Number

DRIVER

FONG KOK XIANG, RAYMOND (HONG GUOXIANG) Name of Driver SXXXX849Z NRIC No. 21/07/1987 Date Of Birth Indoor Occupation

e Of Driving Pass	26/05/2017
rving experience	3 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS
gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-87542886
Alt. Phone Number	+65-87542886
Email Address	raymondfkx@gmail.com
Address	BLK 743 WOODLANDS CIRCLE
Address complement	#10-467 SINGAPORE
Postcode	730743
Is the driver the policyholder?	Yes
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	103
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	110
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Office of Street	•
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	•
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collided into Motorcyclist
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
(1000 to 100 to	
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No .
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	Yes
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes
was any other material or property damaged?	1
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	<u>3.</u>
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	Yes
Police Station Name	Bedok Division Headquarters
Police Station Phone No	(Phone) +65-18002440000
Alt. Police Station Phone No	(Fax) +65-64443009
Police Station Address	30 Bedok North Road Singapore 469676
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	*
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
REFER TO POLICE REPORT NO.G/20201203/7025	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes
Was there any audio recorded?	No
	VELVO E PROPERTY AND
IDETAILS OF OTHE	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	FBN436D
Vehicle Manufacturer	•
Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	•
Vehicle Colour	*
Vehicle Category	Motorcycle
Name of Driver	LOO KUANG SOON
NRIC No	SYYYY6107

SXXXX610Z

atact Number	
Adress	(Phone) +65-93883626
Address complement	
Postcode	<u>u</u> 8
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	≣
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	
140. Of asseriger (including Driver)	≅

HINJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	LOO KUANG SOON
Address	
Address Complement	-
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injuries Sustained	-
Injured person in which vehicle?	FBN436D
Were seat belts worn?	-
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be gompleted by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Links.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful merepresentation or withholding of material facts may
- 4. The Issue and ecceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance

- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GM Reports Management Contra established by the General insurers of the GM Reports Management Contra established by the General insurers of the GM Reports Management Contra established by the General insurers and parties.

 of Shopspore (GM) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the todgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made evallable aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

(a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurence Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or processed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this socident shall be who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this socident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant opportunity accomplishment (such as the missay for the numbers) of ' government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :

(i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to

- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve (in/ domenturing try cases (stockosing the massing of correspondence, statestate, structure, reporte or induce of envelopes/mell declosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mell declosures), and for
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents SAN HOTOS

(Including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

rapet 10,500 Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

SERVICE

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Sketch Plan क्ष

cribe Circumstances	or the Accident		
		- X 4	
		Co A	
		The same of the sa	
		(3)	
	49	~0	
	Xe	9/1	The second second
	5 05	óV	
	ري لاق	200 XX	
	170	er in the second second	
	- /		A12-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-
	/	9.43	
	/	at which is the	
	S I S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	The property of the second	
- /			1 4 1
			(A) (1) (A)
	The second secon	- 20 (44)	189
-/	A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A -		
/	. K		- A
/		100	

Declaration

I'vie declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

159 1 3/12/2020 12-55 PM

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

SERVICE E

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel



1 of 2

Report No. G/20201203/7025

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Bedok Division HQ 30 Bedok North Road SINGAPORE 469676 Tel No:1800-2440000

Date/Time Report Made 03/12/2020 12:15	Vide Report No.		Station Diary No.	
Name Of Informant FONG KOK XIANG, RAYMOND	Address 743 WOODLANDS CIRCLE #10-467 730743		SINGAPORE	
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S8721849Z	Contact No. Home/Office: Mobile: 87542886			
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email Address RAYMONDFKX@GMAIL.COM			
Occupation Working proprietor (wholesale trade)	Sex Male	Age 33	Date of Birth 21/07/1987	Race Chinese
Institution/School Name	Language English			
Date/Time Of Incident 02/12/2020 15:09	Location Of Incident Woodlands Ave 5 & Ave 3 Filter lane			
Brief details.				

- 1. I saw the motorcylist in front of me move forward into the main lane.
- 2. Assuming he already went ahead, I looked back to check for incoming traffic.
- 3. The traffic was clear, so I accelerated and move ahead.
- 4. I heard a bang indicating a collision and realised I have hit the motorcylist whom I thought had went off already.
- 5. I exited the car and rendered assistance to the motorcyclist.
- 6. The motorcylist was conscious but reported of pain.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by
Not applicable	SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 03/12/2020 12:15
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
	and the second second

Authentication Stamp



POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. G/20201203/7025

7. I called the ambulance to render assistance

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.		
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 03/12/2020 12:15 Classification Of Case:		
Officer in-Charge Of Case:			
Authentication Stamp			



KIA AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : Fong Kok Xlang,Raymond (Hong Guoxlang)

Period of Insurance

: 19 Jun 2019 To 18 Jun 2021

Engine No. Chassis No. : G3LCKP059588 : KNAD8811VL8315057 Policy No.

: 1900110161

Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 25 Jun 2019

BROUT THE COVER 2 STORE OF THE SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND WEIGHT OF THE SECOND SECOND

Make/Model

: KIA Stonic

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 998.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

Committee and the contract of the many the second of the

First Year of Registration : 2019

Driver Restriction

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF ; Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use* :

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure This Policy dose not cover use for hits or a business or use for any purpose is consec

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc * Limitedions rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Thi (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

m Damage - \$800 Thet - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

10022 : marracherter

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Fong Kok Xiang, Raymond (Hong Guordang) - \$600 (Own Damage)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRESPAUTHORISED REPAIRERS (EDIP CHAMIS RELEASED FEATING

ow a Carriage Authorised Service Centre (for accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 800 Sin Ming Ave Singapore 575733 89328000 ole & Carriage Body & Peint Centre Add: 209 Pandan Gardene Singapore 809339 65684501 ole & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (for accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 241 Alexandra Road Singapore 199931 6427880 ole & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (for accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 330 Ubl Rd 3 Singapore 406860 873481000

r other Approved Reporting Centree/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our AIG BQ Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG BQ" from ITures or Google

MPORTANT NOTES --

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan; MayBank

this harshy county that the policy to which this Certificate of Insturence relates is leased in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles. The Road Temport Act, 1987 (Heleystel), Road Temport (Arpendment) Act 2010 and Motor Vehicles (Third Peny Risks) Rules, 1980 (Meleystel).

and the first control of the second of the s

0504624050

FULCOKICP2 - CORPORATE 22 UBI ROAD 4 FULCO BUILDING

SINGAPORE 408617

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pla. Ltd.

The state of the state of the state of the same state of the same of the same

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte, Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE